

Bids Results
From 02/04/2020 To 02/04/2020

Program **Case #** **Address** **Trade** **R. S. / L.P.**
WA8 19061042 6401 W VERDE LN Weatherization Steven / Tracy

Contractor	Base Bid	Alt #1	Alt #2	Alt #3	Bid Result
BOYJIN DEVELOPMENT	\$17,312.00				Apparent low bidder
ADOBE ENERGY MANAGEMENT	\$18,300.00				Unsuccessful bid

Bids Results
From 02/04/2020 To 02/04/2020

<u>Program</u>	<u>Case #</u>	<u>Address</u>	<u>Trade</u>	<u>R. S. / L.P.</u>
WA8	19061578	2736 E VALENCIA DR	Weatherization	Eddie / Tracy

Contractor	Base Bid	Alt #1	Alt #2	Alt #3	Bid Result
ADOBE ENERGY MANAGEMENT	\$24,297.00				Apparent low bidder
BOYJIN DEVELOPMENT	\$25,760.00				Unsuccessful bid

Bids Results
From 02/04/2020 To 02/04/2020

<u>Program</u>	<u>Case #</u>	<u>Address</u>	<u>Trade</u>	<u>R. S. / L.P.</u>
WA8	19062002	15609 N 17TH AVE	Weatherization	David / Tracy

Contractor	Base Bid	Alt #1	Alt #2	Alt #3	Bid Result
ADOBE ENERGY MANAGEMENT	\$19,775.00				Apparent low bidder

Bids Results
From 02/04/2020 To 02/04/2020

<u>Program</u>	<u>Case #</u>	<u>Address</u>	<u>Trade</u>	<u>R. S. / L.P.</u>
WA8	19062018	5201 W CAMELBACK RD	Weatherization	Cletus / Tracy

Contractor	Base Bid	Alt #1	Alt #2	Alt #3	Bid Result
ADOBE ENERGY MANAGEMENT	\$16,470.00				Apparent low bidder

Bids Results
From 02/04/2020 To 02/04/2020

Program **Case #** **Address** **Trade** **R. S. / L.P.**
 EH8 19062065 19208 N 18TH LN (<=\$25K) Rehab Resdl (C61) David / Rose

Contractor	Base Bid	Alt #1	Alt #2	Alt #3	Bid Result
VIZCOM CONTRACTING, LLC	\$27,226.00				Unsuccessful bid
D & K ENTERPRISES, LLC					Selected to bid
ZOMARK CONSTRUCTION, LLC					Response "no bid" (busy)
SUNTERRA BUILDERS , LLC	\$21,540.00				Unsuccessful bid
SWABS-AZ, INC.					Response "no bid" (busy)
RECON RESTORATION	\$18,400.00				Apparent low bidder